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SANSKAR ACADEMY
VILL & POST - RITHUAKHOR , PALI , SAHJANWA , GORAKHPUR

S, DAY DATE DESCRIPTION CELEBRATION | HOLIDAYS
1 Monday 03.04.25 New Session Starts(Nursery to Xil} - -
vl Saturday 15.04.25 Welcome Assembly & Orientation - -
: Programmed
N Every Saturday: Co-curricular Activity (House-wise)

4 Thursday 01.05.25 Labour Day Celebration 1
1;5 Saturday | 10.05.25 Mother's Day Card Making Activity
I Tuesday 22.05.2025 PTM(1)& Holiday Homework
| Distribution
| 7 23 May to 30 June Summer Break
l? Tuesday 01.07.2025 School Reopens after Summer Vacation
i 9 Saturday 05.07.2025 Plantation Drive & Van Mahotsav 1
10 Sunday 06.07.2025 | Moharram 1

11 Thursday 10.07.2025 Guru Purnima 1

13 iltllday_to_&alu m_m..omozs;ns&&zgzs)aeﬁmlmﬁmtﬂm rsery to VIl &Unit Test Il IX to

14 Thursday 14.08.2025 PTM —(ll) (Nursery to XIi}

15 Friday 15.08.2025 Independence Day Celebration 1

16 Saturday 16.08 2025 Krishna Janmashtami 1

17 Friday 29.08.2025 National Sports Day Celebration 1

19 Friday 05.09.2025 Teacher's Day Celebration /varawafaat 1

20 M@gaﬂmu;_d_a;Loa,Mzsm-oszz_msMeMk_Ass_esmmuMsmt_oxm B
21 Sunday 14.09.2025 Hindi Diwas 1
22 Wednesday | 17.09.2025 Vishwakarma Pooja 1
23 Monday 22.09.2025 NavratriSthapana 1
24 Thursday to Wednesday 25.09.2025 t0.03.10.2025 Periodic Assessment-1ll Nursery to Vi
2 Wednesday [ 07102025 | Mahanawi ]

T | Thusday | 02.102025 | Gandhi & Shashtl Jayanti & Dussana 1

: 2 Saturday 18.10.2025 Hindi Story Telling Competition 1 ]
8 Mondayto |20.10.2025 | Deepawali Celebration 03 ]
L ) I

10 Tuesday 28.10.2025 | Chatt Pooja 1 B
j”‘h‘ Wednesday | 05.11.2025 Guru Nanak Jayanti T
Z\J Monday 10.11.2025 | Diwali Craft Workshop D
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/—/— VILL & POST - RITHUAKHOR , PA

SANSKAR ACADEMY

LI, SAHJANWA , GORAKHPUR

33 Friday 14.11.2025 Children's Day (Fete & Cultural Program) |1
r34 Mondayto | 17.11.2025- Note Book Assessment Il (Nursery to
: Tuesday 20.11.2025 XIi)
| 35 Saturday 29.11.2025 Science Exhibition 2025
36 Monday to Wednesday (01.12.2025 10 10.72.2025) Half Yearly Exam Nursery to XIi :
37 Sunday 14.12.2025 PTM ~(IV) (Nursery to XiI)
38 Tuesday 16.12.2025 Vijay Diwas Celebration 1
39 Thursday [ 25.12.2025 | Christmas day 1
40 Winter Vacation As  per guideline of educational department
41 Thursday 01 .01.2026 School Reopens }
42 Monday 12.01.2026 | Swami Vivekananda Jayanti (Youth Day) | 1 I
43 Wednesday | 14.01.2026 | Makar Sankranti J 1
%&QZMLZQAG Periodic Assessment-1V Nursery to VIIl & Unit Test Ili{ IX& XI) Pre board (X
Frid;y 23.01.2026 Vasant Panchami/Subhash Chandra 1
jayanti
Monday 26.01,2026 Republic Day Celebration 1
29.01.2026 to 04.02.2026({Thursday to Wed nesday) Note Book Assessment lil (Nursery to X1}
Friday 30.01.2026 Shaheed Diwas 1
Sunday 15.02.2026 Mahashivratri 1
Tuesdayto | 03.03.2026 Holika Dahan & Holj 02
Wednesday | to04.03.2026
13.03.2026 to 25.03.2026(Friday to Wednesday) Annual Examination 2026 (N ursery to XI)
Sunday 29.03.2026 PTM —(IV) (Nursery to XI)
Wednesday | 01.04.2026 New Session Start
ANNUAL / MONTHLY PLANNER ( SUMMARY)
vonth Year Total Days Working Day Sundays Holidays Celebrations
\pril 2025 |30 26 4 1
May 2025 | 31 09 4 8 0 ll‘
une 2025 | 30 01 5 24 1 |
uly 2025 | 31 27 4 1 |
\ugust 2025 | 31 24 5 02 1
leptember | 2025 | 30 24 4 02 1
)ctober | 2025 | 30 20 4 06 1
lovember | 2025 | 30 25 5 01 - 1 B
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